Blutspenden in Einhausen bis zum 22.08.2025

Mo
Mo
Fr

07.07.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

04.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

22.08.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

Meiningen 98617 - Dreil3igacker
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus "Langer Bau"
SchloRRberg 1

Meiningen 98617
Kreis-Katastrophenschutzzentrum
Henneberger Stral3e 3d

Henneberg 98617
Gasthaus Schwarze Henne
Zum Sechsacker 1



